
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
36 
70 

770 
75 
95 

262 
214 
437 
155 
470 
100 
499 

3 
474 
532 
572 
17 

408 
122 
105 
431 
57 

568 
22 

141 
99 

444 
518 
428 
49 

446 
110 
18 
27 

645 
73 

473 
12 

511 
363 

Last Name 
Greutmann 
Kees 
Rudolph 
Mesters 
Bloy 
Alexanderson 
Pergel 
Venhoda 
Schröder 
König 
Diserens 
Katrinak 
Jung 
Gregersen 
Piller 
Pedersen 
Bal 
Smulders 
Steffen 
Bruhn 
Pikart 
Bidzans 
Palsson 
Skovbjerg 
Knuiman 
Rathousky 
Leok 
Greiner 
Obenland 
Widerwill 
Persson 
Paat 
Kleemann 
Tzemach 
Stephan 
Chanton 
Wohnhas 
Kooiker 
Krug 
Reichl 

First Name 
Nico 
Valentin 
Leon 
Bradley 
Paul 
Ryan 
Bence 
Martin 
Tom 
Peter 
Luca 
Jaroslav 
Linus 
Magnus 
Constantin
Rasmus 
Junior 
Scott 
Arthur 
Lucas 
Tomas 
Edvards 
Max 
Nicolai 
Damien 
Petr 
Sebastian 
Fritz 
Henry 
David 
Linus 
Richard 
William 
Ofir Casey
Richard 
Levi 
Collin 
Dave 
Jan 
Lyonel 

FMN 
MS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
MA 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
KNMV 
MS 
DMU 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
SVEMO 
DMU 
KNMV 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
EMF 
DMU 
HMS 
DMSB 
MS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
MS 

Nat 
SUI 
GER 
GER 
NLD 
GER 
AUS 
HUN 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
SUI 
SVK 
GER 
DNK 
GER 
DNK 
BEL 
NLD 
SUI 
DNK 
CZE 
LVA 
SWE 
DNK 
NLD 
CZE 
EST 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
SWE 
EST 
DNK 
ISR 
GER 
SUI 
GER 
NLD 
GER 
SUI 

Motorcycle 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARN
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Team  
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
Enduro Koch Racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 

WZ-Racing KTM 
HTS KTM 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Bra
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
MRA Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 
Rhino Racing Team 
RGS RACING 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette

BECKER racing 
New2 Project 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
BECKER racing 
Wozniak MX Racing Team 
Twenty Racing Team 
ORION RACING TEAM 
MX-Handel Racing 
Falcon Motorsports 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
RGS RACING 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
Schmicker Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

OneForOne Production Powered by EHS Rac
Schmicker Racing 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
7 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
24:36.611 
24:48.770 
24:51.527 
24:55.982 
24:56.880 
24:57.544 
25:05.586 
25:08.423 
25:11.224 
25:12.170 
25:13.439 
25:13.878 
25:21.610 
25:23.140 
25:25.221 
25:27.004 
25:27.454 
25:28.882 
25:29.559 
25:31.516 
25:32.593 
25:38.828 
25:39.829 
25:41.033 
25:45.387 
25:45.940 
25:47.285 
25:50.800 
25:55.120 
25:55.623 
25:56.109 
25:57.547 
25:58.344 
26:35.237 
24:36.722 
24:41.880 
24:53.894 
15:26.772 
16:46.278 
6:45.665 

Diff 

12.159 
14.916 
19.371 
20.269 
20.933 
28.975 
31.812 
34.613 
35.559 
36.828 
37.267 
44.999 
46.529 
48.610 
50.393 
50.843 
52.271 
52.948 
54.905 
55.982 

1:02.217 
1:03.218 
1:04.422 
1:08.776 
1:09.329 
1:10.674 
1:14.189 
1:18.509 
1:19.012 
1:19.498 
1:20.936 
1:21.733 
1:58.626 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:52.509 
1:53.308 
1:53.993 
1:53.944 
1:54.101 
1:54.073 
1:54.488 
1:55.710 
1:53.609 
1:55.133 
1:55.212 
1:54.152 
1:55.495 
1:56.006 
1:56.314 
1:56.148 
1:55.984 
1:54.821 
1:56.546 
1:54.877 
1:55.850 
1:56.982 
1:57.082 
1:56.407 
1:57.088 
1:57.218 
1:57.120 
1:56.948 
1:57.479 
1:57.384 
1:57.945 
1:57.785 
1:56.586 
1:59.608 
1:58.213 
2:00.068 
1:57.214 
1:54.905 
1:55.027 
2:01.382 

In Lap 
3 
2 
5 
2 
3 
9 
3 
2 
3 
4 
8 
4 
3 
9 
5 
3 
3 

11 
6 

12 
8 
8 

12 
7 
8 

10 
8 

12 
4 
5 
5 
7 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 24 degrees, dry track 
#36 holeshot 
#110 low battery transpodner; please charge 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
12.159 

Ø km/h 
48,273 

Best Lap Tm 
1:52.509 

km/h 
52,796 

Best Lap by 
36 - Nico Greutmann 

Printed: 03.08.2024 16:56:50 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed 

Int. 59. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:01 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

03.08.2024 16:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                           Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14474/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


